

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Cleaning and grubbing road land 0.4 m wide					
P-1 Item (1) 0.64 Hect					
@ Rs 47522.64/Hect					29464200
(2) Scarifying existing bituminous surface					
0.4 m wide - 0.1 m thick					
25.00 m ³ @ Rs 15.28/m ³					
					Rs 3822200
(3) Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
0.4 m wide - 0.1 m thick					
2420.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.67/m ³					
					Rs 42754100
(4) Const ⁿ of granular sub-base 0.4 m wide					
P-4 Item (4) 166.49 m ³					
@ Rs 1601.81/m ³ - Rs 26668500					
(5) P/L and spreading and compaction w.B.M. Gr. 2					
0.4 m wide - 0.1 m thick					
101.89 m ³ @ Rs 2701.67/m ³					27527200
Continuation					Rs 100698500

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) P/L spreading and compacting w.B. 4cm					
Qty vide p-(8) item (6)					
590.98 M ³ @ Rs 2527.57/M ³					
					Rs 1493743/-
(7/7) P/A primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty vide p-(8) item (7)					
78795.73 M ² @ Rs 11.27/M ²					
					Rs 325194/-
(8/8) P/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide p-(10) item					
(9) 7996.40 M ² @ Rs					
13.98/M ²					Rs 111869/-
(9/9) P/L and rolling of close graded premix surfacing 10% vide					
p-(9) item (8) 7996.40 M ²					
@ Rs 175.04/M ²					Rs 1399690/-
(10/10) P/L dense dense bitu-					
minous concrete 10% vide p-(10) item (10)					
292.69 M ³ @ Rs 8519.38/M ³					
					Rs 2493537/-
Continuation					Rs 683020/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
11 12 P/F 15M post city vide p-13 item-21(i) 05 NO @ Rs 1981.36/NO = 9907/00				
12 13 P/F 800MM post city vide p-13 item-21(ii) 12 NO @ Rs 584.72/NO = 7017/00				
3 15 P/F of retro-reflective cautionary city side p-14 item-22(i) 13 NO @ Rs 3540.19/NO = 46022/00				
4 16 P/F of retro-reflective (600MM circular) cautionary city side p-14 item-22(ii) 04 NO @ Rs 3644.01/NO = 14576/00				
5 7 P/F of retro-reflective (600x450MM) city side p-14 item-22(iii) 04 NO @ Rs 3573.69/NO = 14054/00				
16 19 painting new letter city side p-14 item 23 1408 percm wt @ @ Rs 0.48/percm - Rs 676=00				
17 18 painting two coats city vide p-18 item-18 14.16 M ² @ Rs 93.40/M ² = 1325/00 Rs 692735/00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/21) P/F of typical interior - 8Y sign @ 1Y wide p. (15) item - (27) 240 @ Rs 9154.45/100 - Rs 18309/100					
(19/22) P/L of HWT applied - thermoplastic @ 1Y wide p. (14) item (24) 640.00H @ Rs 735.77/H - Rs 470833/100					
(20/24) P/W in encasement for foundation @ 1Y wide p. (11) item (11) 59.60H Limit 59.596H @ Rs 273.45/100 - Rs 16297/100					
(21/25) P/concrete for plain/ reinforced concrete in open (14-15) @ 1Y wide p. 5.924 H ³ @ Rs 4446.97/H ³ Rs 26344/100					
(22/26) Providing brick Masonry in wall in head wall @ 1Y wide p. (11) item (13) 55.31 H ³ @ Rs 5615.74/H ³ Rs 310608/100					
(23/27) R/P of slab current @ 1Y wide p. (13) item (13) 5.00H ³ @ Rs 3370.89/H ³ - Rs 16113/100					

20 B/F-7785961/0

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 28 plastering with cement mortar 1:1 ratio P-10 item-15 - 131.78 m ² P-13 item-20 - 18.20 m ² P-18 item-18 - 44.16 m ² 194.14 m² @ 145.80/m ² - Rs 28306/00					
25 30 P/L (NPS) - 1000MM dia pipe 1:1 ratio P-11 item-14 15.00MM @ Rs 335182/00 - Rs 50270/00					
26 31 Laying cement concrete pipe (NPS) - 300MM dia 1:1 ratio - 12 item Rs 40.00MM @ Rs 711.00/MM - Rs 49770/00					
27 30 planting of tree and their maintenance for one year 1:1 ratio - 15 item-26 155.00 NO @ 771.90/NO - Rs 120110/00					
28 33 P/L guard stone 1:1 ratio - 15 item-28 55 NO @ Rs 485.76/NO - Rs 26717/00 Rs 8061134/00					

Continuation

~~18/06/21~~